@

SCHUTZEN +
OENSINGEN

Kurt Kehl

Resultate der Gruppen (ohne KSF/LTS)

Geissfluhschiessen, Aedermannsdorf

Kehl Kurt
Gyger Daniela
Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Locher Bruno

Total

Gruppenschiessen, Leibstadt AG

Kehl Kurt
Locher Bruno
Gyger Michel
Nugel Volker
Gyger Daniela

Total

Chruzlibachschiessen, Rekingen AG

Gyger Michel
Locher Bruno
Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Gyger Daniela

Total

Sodhubelschiessen, Safenwil AG

Kehl Kurt
Gyger Michel
Gyger Daniela
Locher Bruno
Nugel Volker

Total

Eymattschiessen, Nennigkofen

Locher Bruno
Gyger Michel
Kehl Kurt
Gyger Daniela
Nugel Volker

Total

Wyssenmattschiessen, Leuzigen BE

Kehl Kurt
Gyger Michel
Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Gyger Daniela

Total

17.02.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

11.03.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

11.03.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

02.04.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

21.04.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

21.04.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

4702 Oensingen, 31.12.2018

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

74
74
71
71
69

359 11. Rang (85) Fr. 20.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

140
133
133
131
127

664  32.Rang (68) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

140
138
135
132
120

665  22.Rang (61) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

92
89
89
84
83

437  43.Rang (71) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

90
88
87
82
77

424  27.Rang (57) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

91
88
87
83
83

432  27.Rang (68) -



Wolftiirlischiessen, Miihledorf (Scheibe B4)

Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Gyger Michel
Kehl Kurt
Gyger Daniela

Total

Erinnerungsschiessen, Oensingen

Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Locher Bruno
Gyger Daniela
Kehl Kurt

Total

Erinnerungsschiessen, Oensingen

Kuster Benjamin
Geissbuhler Céline
Magli Marco
Franzoni Luca
Zejnula Merve

Total

Erinnerungsschiessen, Oensingen

Seevaratnam Aarathana
Hofstetter Philipp

Taafel Luca

Steding Sven

Nugel Nils

Total

Born-Schiessen, Gunzgen (Oensingen)

Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Gyger Daniela
Locher Bruno

Total

Hans Roth-Schiessen, Wiedlisbach BE (Oensingen)

Gyger Michel
Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Gyger Daniela

Total

21.04.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

03.05.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

03.05.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

03.05.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

03.05.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

03.05.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Kombinationsrangliste (Oensingen, Gunzgen, Wiedlisbach)

Tiefmattschiessen, Oberbuchsiten

Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Gyger Daniela
Kehl Kurt
Locher Bruno

Total

10.05.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

38
36
36
34
33

177  20. Rang (90) Fr. 20.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

94
91
89
88
87

449 Ausser Konkurrenz -

Gruppe Hesselberg (Ordonnanz)

89
86
85
85
85

430 Ausser Konkurrenz -

Gruppe Ravellen (Ordonnanz)

91
90
89
85
83

438 Ausser Konkurrenz -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

94
93
92
90
89

458 2. Rang (49) Fr. 200.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

94
90
90
89
88

451 7. Rang (68) Fr. 60.-
5. Rang (37) Fr. 40.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

92
90
89
86
81

438  33.Rang (78) Fr. 10.-

Kurt Kehl — Resultate der Gruppen
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St. Gallusschiessen, Hagendorf

Gyger Michel
Gyger Daniela
Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Kehl Kurt

Total

Aaregauer-Schiessen, Fulenbach

Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Gyger Daniela
Gyger Michel

Total

Stadtschiessen, Zofingen AG

Gyger Daniela
Gyger Michel
Kehl Kurt
Locher Bruno
Nugel Volker

Total

Brotsackschiessen, Hochwald

Locher Bruno

Kehl Kurt

Milazzo Alessandro
Nugel Volker
Hofstetter Philipp

Total

Jubilaumsschiessen, Aesch BL

Nugel Volker
Milazzo Alessandro
Kehl Kurt

Locher Bruno
Hofstetter Philipp

Total

1.-August-Schiessen, Schwarzhidusern BE

Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Locher Bruno
Gyger Daniela

Total

Leibriinnelischiessen, Niedererlinsbach

Gyger Daniela
Kehl Kurt

Gyger Michel
Hofstetter Philipp
Locher Bruno

Total

10.05.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

10.05.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

12.05.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

14.07.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

14.07.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

01.08.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

04.08.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

88
88
87
87
83

433

54. Rang (76)

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

72
72
71
68
65

348

44, Rang (75)

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

96
92
90
88
86

452

17. Rang (71)

Fr. 20.-

Gruppe Hesselberg (Ordonnanz)

93
92
92
91
81

449

13. Rang (72)

Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

90
89
87
83
83

432

52. Rang (78)

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

93
90
88
87
80

438

3. Rang (23)

Fr. 80.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

92
89
87
86
83

437

31. Rang (55)

Kurt Kehl — Resultate der Gruppen
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Wartenfelsschiessen, Lostorf

Gyger Michel
Kehl Kurt

Locher Bruno
Hofstetter Philipp
Gyger Daniela

Total

Barbara-Cup, Fulenbach

Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Kehl Kurt

Total

Barbara-Cup, Fulenbach

Locher Bruno
Nugel Nils
Gyger Daniela

Total

Tir du Vignoble, Soyhiéres JU

Nugel Volker
Kehl Kurt
Kuster Benjamin
Nugel Nils
Locher Bruno

Total

Schwarzbubenschiessen, Blisserach

Kehl Kurt

Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils
Kuster Benjamin
Locher Bruno

Total

Erzgraberschiessen, Erschwil

Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils

Kehl Kurt
Kuster Benjamin
Locher Bruno

Total

St. German-Schiessen, Lommiswil

Locher Bruno
Nugel Volker
Kehl Kurt
Gyger Daniela
Gyger Michel

Total

04.08.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

17.08.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

17.08.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

25.08.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

25.08.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

25.08.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

29.09.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

94
90
88
86
80

438  19. Rang (61) Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

548
538
511

1597  17. Rang (23) -

Gruppe Hesselberg (Ordonnanz)

527
520
509

1556  21.Rang (23) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

75
72
72
71
70

360 14. Rang (50) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

74
72
70
70
69

355 15. Rang (57) Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

91
91
90
88
84

444  26.Rang (67) Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

90
88
87
86
84

435 25. Rang (45) -

Kurt Kehl — Resultate der Gruppen
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Solothurner Stadtschiessen, Zuchwil

Nugel Volker
Kehl Kurt
Locher Bruno
Gyger Michel
Gyger Daniela

Total

Berggauschiessen, Egerkingen

Gyger Daniela
Kehl Kurt
Gyger Michel
Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno

Total

St. Peter-Schiessen, Wolfwil

Nugel Volker
Gyger Michel
Kehl Kurt
Locher Bruno
Gyger Daniela

Total

Waldegg-Schiessen, Wolfwil

Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Kehl Kurt
Gyger Michel
Gyger Daniela

Total

St. Peter-Schiessen, Wolfwil

Zejnula Merve
Seevaratnam Aarathana
Franzoni Luca

Nugel Nils

Geissbuhler Céline

Total

Waldegg-Schiessen, Wolfwil

Franzoni Luca

Nugel Nils

Zejnula Merve
Geissbuhler Céline
Seevaratnam Aarathana

Total

Nachtschiessen, Blisserach

Nugel Volker
Gyger Daniela
Kehl Kurt
Gyger Michel
Locher Bruno

Total

29.09.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

06.10.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

06.10.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

06.10.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

13.10.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

13.10.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

09.11.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

91
90
88
85
85

439  22. Rang (46) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

93
92
90
86
86

447  31.Rang (78) Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

94
91
90
87
82

444 45. Rang (92) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

93
92
89
89
82

445 37. Rang (94) Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Hesselberg (Ordonnanz)

89
87
86
86
85

433  71.Rang (92) -

Gruppe Hesselberg (Ordonnanz)

94
91
90
87
82

444 41. Rang (94) Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

73
69
66
66
64

338 14. Rang (38) Fr. 20.-

Kurt Kehl — Resultate der Gruppen
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Nachtschiessen, Biisserach

Seevaratnam Aarathana
Geissbuhler Céline
Zejnula Merve

Nugel Nils

Milazzo Alessandro

Total

Fritz Pimpin-Schiessen, Gelterkinden

Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils
Locher Bruno
Kehl Kurt

Rima Sebastian

Total

Zwischenfliih-Schiessen, Niederdorf

Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Nugel Nils

Kehl Kurt

Rima Sebastian

Total

Chlausen-Schiessen, Balsthal

Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils
Locher Bruno
Kehl Kurt
Gyger Michel

Total

St. Martins-Schiessen, Laupersdorf

Kehl Kurt
Gyger Michel
Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Nugel Nils

Total

Mondhausi-Nachtschiessen, Heimenhausen BE

Kehl Kurt
Locher Bruno
Gyger Michel
Nugel Volker
Nugel Nils

Total

Wisenbergschiessen, Wisen

Zejnula Merve
Nugel Volker
Rima Sebastian
Locher Bruno
Kehl Kurt

Total

09.11.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

11.11.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

11.11.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

24.11.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

24.11.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

30.11.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90

02.12.2018

Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03

Gruppe Hesselberg (Ordonnanz)

72
70
65
63
49

319  31.Rang (38) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

95
91
88
86
67

427 36. Rang (49) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

88
88
84
82
72

414 32. Rang (39) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

72
72
70
69
69

352 74. Rang (194) -

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

75
73
71
67
64

350  86. Rang (164) Fr. 10.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

88
86
86
82
75

417  8.Rang (40) Fr. 30.-

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

72
70
68
66
63

339  87.Rang (114) -

Kurt Kehl — Resultate der Gruppen
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Winterschiessen, Kolliken

Kehl Kurt
Nugel Volker
Locher Bruno
Rima Sebastian
Zejnula Merve

Total

02.12.2018

Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 57/03
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Gruppe Bechburg (Ordonnanz)

91
87
87
79
79

423

94. Rang (121)

Kurt Kehl — Resultate der Gruppen
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